ROYALPRODUCTS.COM
NEW PRODUCTS GUIDE
2024
SIX NEW INNOVATIVE MACHINE TOOL
PERFORMANCE ACCESSORIES FROM ROYAL
ROYALPRODUCTS.COM
INTRODUCING
SIX NEW PRODUCTS

royalproducts.com
Dimensions
How To Order
NNEWEW SPINDLE NOSE COLLET TYPE CHUCK STYLE PART NUMBER PRICE*
A2-5 QG-65 C 65115
A2-5 QG-65 UC 65116
A2-6 QG-65 C 65117
A2-6 QG-65 UC 65118
A2-6 QG-65 EL 65119
A2-8 QG-65 C 65120
110 MM QG-65 UC 65121
140 MM QG-65 UC 65122
Royal QG Combo Chucks
$5,940
5,940
5,940
5,940
5,940
6,680
6,480
6,480
*Custom-machined drawtube connector included. Order QG collets separately.
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
QG-65 Combo Chuck Nose Cap and
Push/Pull Adapter for I.D. Workholding
65133
Expanding Rod Adapter for Mandrel A 65140
Expanding Rod Adapter for Mandrel B & C 65141
Expanding Rod Adapter for Mandrel D 65142
Expanding Rod Adapter for Mandrel E 65143
5C Collet Adapter with 75mm dia. flange 65138
Royal QG Combo Chuck Optional Components
$3,980*
393
393
393
393
1,170
*Order mandrels, sleeves, and expanding rod adapters separately (see full catalog)
B F
C
A
H
Chuck Only
(O.D. Gripping with QG Collets)
A 5.33
B 4.96
C 1.00
F 6.55
H 7.25
Chuck Setup for I.D. Gripping
(Cap, Mandrel, Expanding Rod Adapter, and Sleeve)
A 6.52
B 7.10
C
See Mandrel Chart
in Full Catalog
D
E
F 6.55
H 7.25
Chuck Setup for 5C Gripping
(Cap and 5C Collet Adapter)
A 6.52
F 6.55
G 8.85
H 7.25
SLV™ – NEW SELF-CENTERING VISES WITH
TREMENDOUS GRIP FORCE AND RIGIDITY
Z-LOCK™ – A ZERO-POINT WORKHOLDING
SYSTEM WITHOUT ALL OF THE $000’S
WORKHOLDING FOR
MACHINING CENTERS